www.netway.com.my     l     info@netway.com.my* Specifications subject to change without prior notice
Product’s Highlights
ApplicationsTechnical Specifications
Description
Netway N1PSMC113A was built using 2 cores 24AWG (27 x 38) high conductivity multi-conductor low impedance strand-
ed bare copper conductor for indoor use. The 1 pair shielded cable constructed for 100V RMS operating voltage. The
shielding noice to penetrate into the cable, its avoid leaking of any audio signals from the cable. This cable built using 92%
bare copper braiding was widely use for professional sound speaker, microphone or audio installation.

Indoor application
Other Related Product
Ordering Information
Indoor Type 1 Pair 24AWG Shielded Low Imped-
ance Commercial Audio Cable, 305 meters per
drum
Order Info: NETWAY  N1PSMC113A
Outdoor Type 1 Pair 12AWG Commercial Audio Cable,
305 meters per drum
Order Info: NETWAY  N1PSMX500
Indoor Type 1 Pair 15AWG LSZH Shielded Commercial
Audio Cable, 305 meters per drum
Order Info: NETWAY  N1PSMC16200
Indoor Type 1 Pair 12AWG Unshielded High Connectivity
Commercial Audio Cable, 305 meters per drum
Order Info: NETWAY  N1PSMC500
Indoor Type 1 Pair 14AWG High Conductivity Commercial
Audio Cable, 305 meters per drum
Order Info: NETWAY  N1PSMC473
Indoor Type 1 Pair 16AWG Shielded Commercial Audio
Cable, 305 meters per drum
Order Info: NETWAY  N2CSMC100
Indoor Type 1 Pair 16AWG High Conductivity Commercial
Audio Cable, 305 meters per drum
Order Info: NETWAY   N1PSMC471
Commercial speaker installation
Microphone and audio installation